13. Bottwartal Marathon 2016

Ergebnisliste

Bottwartal Marathon - 42,2km

Platz
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

St.Nr

309
2621
6
7
13
24
294
19
23
32
16
25
18
2622
22
2656
1"
10
20
21

112

-

2640
30
3N
8
42
70
33
333
326
41
296
315
328
37
100
106
2631
332
79
307
43

Name

STRIEGEL Timo
KEINATH Peter

KOCH Tim-Phillip
GIEBELER Sebastian
SCHMAUDER Daniel
ZWILLING Thomas
RUDENAUER Stefan
DOLLMANN Jiirgen
CARLE Peter

VETTER Albert-Eugen
SPAGELE Markus
MARZ Manfred
EFFENBERGER Mathias
GRABSCH Heiko
STEFFEN Simon
CZAJEWSKI Andrzej
WACHTER Christian

Gl Do

BONGARTS Julian
TRAORE Sékou
LORENZEN Uli
MAURER Jiirgen
RITZAL Stephan

RUPP Michael

KRANZ Riidiger
DIETTERLE Klaus
KLINGEL Hans
PAPABOPOULOS Grigorios
FICKERT Martin
FLEISCHMANN Felix
BUCHHEIM Thorsten
HARLE Armin

VOTO Gianfranco
HEHL Frank

STRAUB Markus
ORTLIEB Erwin
MIHURKO Michael
FILKER Hans-Walter
SMITH Mark

SORGE Tobias
SCHREIBER Andreas
DEUTSCHMANN Volker
JACQUES Olivier
SPINDLER Christian
KAWECZYNSKI Lars
BITTIGHOFEN Joachim
FUCHS Jochen
EISENHARDT Christian
AICHNER Johannes
FEIL Rainer

Seite 1 printed: 20.10.2016-10:01:32

Wertung: Herren

NAT Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL
GER
GER
GER
ML
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ITA

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

TheraVent aktiv

TV Glems e.V.

TSV 1896 Glems e.V.
Béblingen

TB Neuffen/Lauftreff
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TSG Weinheim Team Radsport Wagner
Lauftreff Zazenhausen
SGX Uhingen

LT Unterkirnach

SV Mindelzell
Ludwigsburg
UnterschleiBheim

Harry's Bar SHA
Heart&sole Stuttgart
Althiitte

TSG Schwabisch Hall
Ehningen

Waiblingen

Heart & Sole
Kieferorthopadie Dr. Fuchs
Lauftreff Auenwald e.V.
Ostfildern

SG Stern Stuttgart
Bennhausen
Sachsenheim

Stuttgart

Greek Runners

MTV Stuttgart Tri
Ingersheim
Leinfelden-Echterdingen
EK Schwaikheim
goldbach delicatessen stuttgart
LT Murr

Lauffreunde Widdern
FLEX Elektrowerkzeuge
Leutenbach

NSU Triathlon

TSV Miinchen Nord-Ost
Marathon Club Menden
Kazzono

Weinsberg

Robert Bosch GmbH
Stuttgart

Landratsamt Ludwigsburg
Team zu Ruhe

Team Seuffer

Los Titzos

Swim & GO Stuttgart
TSV Dagersheim

BOTTWARTAL

Klasse  Platz Laufzeit
M30 1 2:42:271
M35 1 2:44:40,7
M30 2 2:44:41,8
M35 2 2:52:28,5
M30 3 2:55:00,1
M45 1 2:56:54,4
M35 3 2:57:34,3
M50 1 2:59:47,4
M50 2 3:01:53,2
M60 1 3:02:39,6
M50 3 3:02:53,4
M35 4 3:03:19,9
M40 1 3:04:19,0
M50 4 3:06:42,3
M30 4 3:07:02,8
M40 2 3:07:13,2
M35 5 3:07:53,4

M 1 3:08:52,5
M35 6 3:10:00,1
M30 5 3:10:01,6
M45 2 3:10:03,5
M40 3 3:10:25,2
M45 3 3:11:10,1
M55 1 3:11:12,3
M50 5 3:11:38,3
M50 6 3:12:45,0
M50 7 3:12:47,7
M45 4 3:14:03,7
M30 6 3:14:06,9
M30 7 3:16:02,1
M40 4 3:16:17,0
M55 2 3:16:31,7
M35 7 3:16:56,0
M50 8 3:16:58,7
M45 5 3:17:44,0
M55 3 3:17:44,6
M45 6 3:17:56,2
M50 9 3:19:06,0
M45 7 3:19:16,8
M40 5 3:19:28,2
M35 8 3:19:51,8
M45 8 3:20:07,0
M40 6 3:20:11,8
M30 8 3:20:12,0
M35 9 3:21:314
M45 9 3:21:37,5
M35 10 3:21:58,0
M30 9 3:21:58,8
M45 10 3:22:14,0
M50 10 3:22:48,7

M ARATHON

Riickst.

0,0
+2:13,6
+2:14,7

+10:01,4
+12:33,0
+14:27,3
+15:07,2
+17:20,3
+19:26,1
+20:12,5
+20:26,3
+20:52,8
+21:51,9
+24:15,2
+24:35,7
+24:46,1
+25:26,3
+26:25,4
+27:33,0
+27:34,5
+27:36,4
+27:58,1
+28:43,0
+28:45,2
+29:11,2
+30:17,9
+30:20,6
+31:36,6
+31:39,8
+33:35,0
+33:49,9
+34:04,6
+34:28,9
+34:31,6
+35:16,9
+35:17,5
+35:29,1
+36:38,9
+36:49,7
+37:01,1
+37:24,7
+37:39,9
+37:44,7
+37:44,9
+39:04,3
+39:10,4
+39:30,9
+39:31,7
+39:46,9
+40:21,6

www.hottwartal-marathon.de
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13. Bottwartal Marathon 2016

Ergebnisliste

Bottwartal Marathon - 42,2km

Platz

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

St.Nr

56
59
74
63
9%
71
40

133

2635

65
340
109

35

2623

102

46

45
108

93

68

2654

329

50
853

69

2630

7
295
121
128
105

73

78

99
338

2638

2636

341
308
172
152
118
313
103

36

2652

319
638
132

61

Name

SCHAFFER Andreas
MATZAT Florian
GOTT Klaus
BREIMAIER Rainer
FRECHIN Frederic
THELLMANN Heinrich
HOFFMANN Michael
LIEBICH Gernot
KUSTER Manfred
FRANKE Jens

ADAM Niko

WEISER Oliver
SCHMIADE Frank
KOCH Stefan
MERTEN Torsten
MULLER Markus
MULLER Uli

JAGER Sascha
SCHILLING Christian
GRIMM Alfons
STROSNY Rene
WUNRAM Karsten
MANSKE Sven
HOHLBAUCH Wolfgang
HOHN Martin
BUCHER Ulrich
SCHMID Thomas
LINDENZWEIG Helge
ARNOLD Klaus
LONDERO Mike
DAUM Florian
RUTTEN Michael
HOLZ Florian
KATZMANN Thorsten
HEBEMULLER Frank
HUTTL Adrian
HOLDENRIED Arkus
MAUCHER Ulrich
SELZAM Daniel
TERENTIV Leon
BRENGARTNER Ronny
ZIMMERMANN Peter
BARTHELMES Stephan
SUR Howry

WORNER Matthias
LOEBER Ralf
JAGER Hans

BOOS Harald
SCHENZ Harald
JOKUSCH Marco
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NAT Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

PSKarlsruhe Triathlon
Stuttgart

VfL Brandenburg

LG Griines Bottwartal
stuttgart

Renningen

Team AR Sport
Ludwigsburg

Bohnaeck Runners
Volksbank Ludwigsburg EG
TSV Kusterdingen

TV Murrhardt

TSG Griinstadt

TSV Oberboihingen
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Nordheim

SSG Trias Bensheim
TSV Talheim

Kirchheim unter Teck
Ravensburg

Modautal

Stuttgart

Pacemaker M 3 30h
TSV Lichtenwald
Clubfreunde 86 Bad Windsheim
Herrenberg
Freudenstadt
Korntal-Miinchingen
TSV Nussdorf
Ditzingen

Stuttgart

Tri-Team SSV Ettlingen
Stuttgart

Therme LT Béblingen
Esslingen am Neckar
Pliiderhausen

Team TEVA ratiopharm
Korntal-Miinchingen
Stuttgart

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Braunsbach

Kilkenny Runners
Stuttgart

Tiibingen

Renntiere Heumaden
100 MC

TSV 05 ROT

Sanwald Laufteam
AOK Running Team
GroRbottwar

BOTTWARTAL

Wertung:Herren M A R AT H O N

Klasse  Platz
M30 10
M30 1
M55 4
M55 5
M30 12
M35 11
M50 11
M40 7
M50 12
M35 12
M60
M40 8
M45 1
M40 9
M35 13
M50 13
M35 14
M40 10
M30 13
M45 12
M40 1
M35 15
M50 14
M50 15
M45 13
M55 6
M45 14
M35 16
M50 16
M40 12
M35 17
M45 15
M35 18
M45 16
M45 17

M 2
M45 18
M50 17

M 3
M35 19
M35 20
M50 18
M30 14
M50 19
M45 19
M35 21
M45 20
M35 22
M45 21
M35 23

Laufzeit

3:22:53,5
3:23:25,7
3:24:15,5
3:24:222
3:24:38,0
3:25:06,5
3:25:14,7
3:25:24,0
3:25:33,4
3:25:59,6
3:26:05,2
3:26:10,0
3:26:46,2
3:27:02,5
3:28:16,7
3:28:21,2
3:28:45,1
3:28:54,7
3:28:55,0
3:29:32,1
3:29:45,6
3:29:59,2
3:30:06,1
3:31:16,7
3:31:43,4
3:32:01,9
3:32:18,8
3:32:51,3
3:33:14,8
3:34:04,7
3:36:07,2
3:36:17,8
3:36:36,1
3:36:50,6
3:38:07,3
3:38:28,5
3:38:46,9
3:39:11,1
3:39:18,7
3:39:51,1
3:40:17,9
3:40:54,0
3:41:38,4
3:41:54,9
3:42:11,4
3:42:20,5
3:43:08,6
3:43:29,2
3:43:511
3:43:53,7

Riickst.

+40:26,4
+40:58,6
+41:48,4
+41:55,1
+42:10,9
+42:39,4
+42:47,6
+42:56,9
+43:06,3
+43:32,5
+43:38,1
+43:42,9
+44:19,1
+44:35,4
+45:49,6
+45:54,1
+46:18,0
+46:27,6
+46:27,9
+47:05,0
+47:18,5
+47:32,1
+47:39,0
+48:49,6
+49:16,3
+49:34,8
+49:51,7
+50:24,2
+50:47,7
+51:37,6
+53:40,1
+53:50,7
+54:09,0
+54:23,5
+55:40,2
+56:01,4
+56:19,8
+56:44,0
+56:51,6
+57:24,0
+57:50,8
+58:26,9
+59:11,3
+59:27,8
+59:44,3
+59:53,4
+1:00:41,5
+1:01:02,1
+1:01:24,0
+1:01:26,6
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13. Bottwartal Marathon 2016

Ergebnisliste

Bottwartal Marathon - 42,2km

Platz

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112
13
114
115
116
17
118
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

St.Nr

331
55
168
4
337
13
57
88
17
144
94
75
162
330
83
98
2625
80
322
101
193
82
276
67
335
119
91
166
171
115
97
64
240
148
160
314
176

262

Name

CATAPANO Silvio
KOCH Franz
WETTSTEIN Timo

DE NONI Steffen
ROLLER Jiirgen
KAISER Frank
BRANDT Dennis
BERGER Franz
TREBESS Christoph
MEYER Thomas
SCHULZ Christof
SUNDER Joachim
DIEVAL-LOZACH Benoit
HERDEN Tobias
WEBER Oliver
HEMMINGER Ulrich
KLOPFER Jiirgen
GEHLE Frank
BUHLER Peter
WIEHMEIER-POLL Markus
WOHLFARTH Oliver
EISENREICH Klaus
SPRINGER Jiirgen
FAHR Jochen
DROGHOFF Philipp
WITTMANN Steffen
ALT Gerhard
MULLER Maximilian
DI NOVI Rolf
DIETERICH Jochen
GEBHARDT Andreas
KUPPEL Timo
MOGHNIEH Houssam
KLEIN Jorg

LIER Johannes

RUPP Hans-Joachim
DOMHOFER Jorg
BAUR Martin
HERRMANN Thorsten
GROR Martin

VON WILUCKI Johannes
TALMON-GROS Dietmar
POHL Stephan
FLEISCHLE Hans
HAAS Michael
TEMPEL Edgar
WITTKE Volker
SEEGER Thorsten
SEIFERT Christoph
WIEDEMANN Klaus

Seite 3 printed: 20.10.2016-10:01:32

Wertung: Herren

NAT Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER

SG Stern Sindelfingen
TSV Geislingen

TV Bretten Lauftreff
Kieferorthopadie Dr. Fuchs
Team Evaldo Miihlacker
Kieferorthopadie Dr. Fuchs
Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei
Pacemaker M 3 45h

Tesat Spacerunner
Liederkranz Néttingen
Stuttgart

Buchen (Odenwald)
Stuttgart

Stuttgart

TV Marbach Basketball
RV 1898 Kirrlach

SVC Stuttgart

Nirtingen

Landratsamt Ludwigsburg
Post-SV Tiibingen

VL Waiblingen Triathlon
toolshoponline.de
Balingen

GSV Maichingen Triathlon
VfL Waiblingen

Sersheim

SC Pliiderhausen
Ludwigsburg

Ludwigsburg

Post-SV Tiibingen

SV Pinto Grande
Volksbank Ludwigsburg EG
Ludwigsburg

SG Stern Rastatt

Stuttgart

Lauftreff Sulzdorf

Triathlon Oftersheim-Schwetzingen

Team UltraSPORTS / ASV Ehningen e.V.

Stuttgart

Kanzlei KieRelbach Bohner Grof
Marbach am Neckar
MANN+HUMMEL
LVL-Laufteam

Murr

Kieferorthopédie Dr. Fuchs
Lauda-Kénigshofen
Pacemaker M 4 00h
Sersheim

Stuttgart

Stuttgart

BOTTWARTAL

Klasse  Platz
M50 20
M55 7
M35 24
M40 13
M55 8
M45 22
M40 14
M45 23
M35 25
M45 24
M30 15
M55 9
M40 15
M30 16
M40 16
M50 21
M35 26

M 4
M50 22
M35 27
M50 23
M45 25
M55 10
M35 28
M35 29
M40 17
M75 1
M30 17
M35 30
M60 3
M35 31

M 5
M45 26
M45 27
M40 18
M50 24
M45 28
M40 19

M 6
M50 25
M30 18
M35 32
M40 20
M55 1
M40 21
M55 12
M45 29
M50 26

M 7
M50 27

Laufzeit

3:43:56,3
3:44:02,5
3:44:16,8
3:44:31,8
3:44:33,0
3:44:352
3:44:42,7
3:44:48,3
3:44:56,7
3:45:38,7
3:45:39,9
3:45:48,8
3:45:50,9
3:46:411
3:46:46,9
3:47:03,0
3:47:25,2
3:48:32,0
3:49:51,7
3:50:04,8
3:50:08,1
3:50:10,9
3:50:48,8
3:51:35,8
3:51:38,1
3:52:15,9
3:53:39,3
3:53:44.4
3:53:58,4
3:55:08,5
3:55:09,5
3:55:44,0
3:55:45,5
3:55:59,4
3:56:11,2
3:56:32,8
3:56:55,7
3:57:09,5
3:57:22,0
3:57:45,0
3:57:49,0
3:58:22,3
3:58:30,2
3:58:36,5
3:58:58,0
3:59:11,9
3:59:12,8
3:59:26,1
4:01:31,1
4:01:33,3

M ARATHON

Riickst.

+1:01:29,2
+1:01:35,4
+1:01:49,7
+1:02:04,7
+1:02:05,9
+1:02:08,1
+1:02:15,6
+1:02:21,2
+1:02:29,6
+1:03:11,6
+1:03:12,8
+1:03:21,7
+1:03:23,8
+1:04:14,0
+1:04:19,8
+1:04:35,9
+1:04:58,1
+1:06:04,9
+1:07:24,6
+1:07:37,7
+1:07:41,0
+1:07:43,8
+1:08:21,7
+1:09:08,7
+1:09:11,0
+1:09:48,8
+1:11:12,2
+1:11:17,3
+1:11:31,3
+1:12:41,4
+1:12:42,4
+1:13:16,9
+1:13:18,4
+1:13:32,3
+1:13:44,1
+1:14:05,7
+1:14:28,6
+1:14:42,4
+1:14:54,9
+1:15:17,9
+1:15:21,9
+1:15:55,2
+1:16:03,1
+1:16:09,4
+1:16:30,9
+1:16:44,8
+1:16:45,7
+1:16:59,0
+1:19:04,0
+1:19:06,2

www.hottwartal-marathon.de
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© - timing and results by abavent - www.abavent.com



13. Bottwartal Marathon 2016

Ergebnisliste

Bottwartal Marathon - 42,2km

Platz

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

St.Nr

281
321
214
147
336
142
48
181
190
201
107
145
217
123
2651
170
2639
2632
223
178
90
206
212
274
208
182
183
218
179
54
185
192
222
95
213
129
316
209
184
177
2628
194
163
85
2624
122
246
159
312
53

Name

BROSS Tillmann
RICKEL Thorsten
PECHMANN Manfred
SCHWARZ Jan
LENGERS Andreas
WERNER Thomas
GEHRLING Timm
WILLIE James
KOZIOL Christian
RICHTER Jens
ZAISER Markus
LOHMANN Dirk
DRESCHER Ulrich
STEINBACHER Ralph
TITZE Daniel

ERTNER Mario
BAUER Knut
WEIDENBACH Steffen
LOPES PEREIRA Daniel
BIHLER Sascha
HILDEN Georg
HERTL Bernd
ERLINGER Daniel
WALLESCH Rene
RIVERA CASTILLO Felipe
TOMANA Ralf

VON DEM BUSSCHE Raimund
HOPP Helmut
CHUMIECKI Tomasz
HABERMEIER Peter
SCHWENTZIG Jens
FRANK Reiner

MOHS Hubert

BOLCH Michael
SCHWARZKOPF Roland
HAUSTEIN Andreas
GAKSTATTER Daniel
RACHNER Markus
GANN Frank

BROR Werner
GUNTHER Gerhard
BREIMAIER Benedikt
DORSCHEL Joachim
CUJE Peter
LOCHNER Giinter
LUTZE Heiko
VOLTER Ulrich
KLEEBERGER Martin
BECKER Alexander
HOSCHELE Jochen

Seite 4 printed: 20.10.2016-10:01:32

Wertung: Herren

NAT Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
ESP
GER
GER
GER
POL
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Stuttgart

LG Muli

TSV Talheim

PTjan

Renningen

Wiernsheim

Team PHILIPS 24H / LUCK cycling shoes
Lauftreff TSG Schopfheim
Ostfildern

TV GroRbottwar

TSV Wendlingen
Wiernsheim

WE Running Team

KV Bohl

Heilbronn

Stuttgart

Stuttgart

TV Alsenborn
Burgstetten

Stuttgart

RED Wine Finishers
Stuttgart

Pacemaker M 4 15h
Geesthacht

Run4Fun

Oberstenfeld
Heidelberg
Mundelsheim

Stuttgart

Lauftreff Schwandorf
BSG Wiistenrot & Wirttembergische
SG Stern Rastatt

DJK Stuttgart-Std

SG Stadt Aschaffenburg
TV Sulzbach
Schwieberdingen
Korntal-Miinchingen
Eberdingen

Weil der Stadt

TV Sinsheim 1861

LAV Stadtwerke Tiibingen
LG Griines Bottwartal
Stuttgart

run2gether

L Mobile

Ofi-Laufer

Sindelfingen

Pfinztal

Kaufland

EK Schwaikheim

BOTTWARTAL

Klasse  Platz
M35 33
M40 22
M70 1
M35 34
M55 13
M50 28
M35 35
M40 23
M40 24
M45 30
M35 36
M50 29
M45 31
M55 14

M 8
M35 37
M50 30
M40 25
M35 38
M35 39
M45 32
M45 33
M40 26
M40 27
M30 19
M45 34
M50 31
M55 15
M40 28
M45 35
M45 36
M55 16
M75 2
M45 37
M55 17
M40 29

M 9
M50 32
M30 20
M75 S
M65 1

M 10
M35 40
M45 38
M55 18
M50 33
M45 39
M45 40

M 1
M45 41

Laufzeit

4:01:33,3
4:01:49,3
4:02:10,3
4:02:41,4
4:02:55,8
4:03:08,5
4:03:25,4
4:03:36,1
4:04:37,7
4:05:37,5
4:05:37,8
4:05:53,4
4:06:16,0
4:06:57,8
4:07:08,2
4:07:17,2
4:09:25,6
4:09:46,5
4:10:05,0
4:10:11,7
4:10:53,1
4:10:53,5
4:11:04,8
4:11:20,5
4:11:27,2
4:11:28,8
4:12:31,8
4:15:10,5
4:16:31,8
4:17:50,1
4:18:01,8
4:18:08,4
4:18:16,3
4:19:17,3
4:19:29,0
4:20:05,9
4:20:09,3
4:20:50,0
4:22:08,3
4:23:20,4
4:23:22,5
4:23:33,7
4:23:34,6
4:25:54,7
4:26:19,1
4:26:41,7
4:26:51,8
4:26:54,8
4:27:45,0
4:27:46,6

M ARATHON

Riickst.

+1:19:06,2
+1:19:22,2
+1:19:43,2
+1:20:14,3
+1:20:28,7
+1:20:41,4
+1:20:58,3
+1:21:09,0
+1:22:10,6
+1:23:10,4
+1:23:10,7
+1:23:26,3
+1:23:48,9
+1:24:30,7
+1:24:41,1
+1:24:50,1
+1:26:58,5
+1:27:19,4
+1:27:37,9
+1:27:44,6
+1:28:26,0
+1:28:26,4
+1:28:37,7
+1:28:53,4
+1:29:00,1
+1:29:01,7
+1:30:04,7
+1:32:43,4
+1:34:04,7
+1:35:23,0
+1:35:34,7
+1:35:41,3
+1:35:49,2
+1:36:50,2
+1:37:01,9
+1:37:38,8
+1:37:42,2
+1:38:22,9
+1:39:41,2
+1:40:53,3
+1:40:55,4
+1:41:06,6
+1:41:07,5
+1:43:27,6
+1:43:52,0
+1:44:14,6
+1:44:24,7
+1:44:27,7
+1:45:17,9
+1:45:19,5
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13. Bottwartal Marathon 2016

Ergebnisliste

Bottwartal Marathon - 42,2km

Platz

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

St.Nr

216
226
158
253
219
231
202
23
151
252
242
334
264
156
229
228
305

1328
233
180
215
157
318
288
325
234
273
197
149
293
259
220
130

2650
249
327

81
324
283
237

47
200
261
270
300
285

2633
227
255
267

Name

GLOCK Andreas
OHRNBERGER Werner
HONIG Moritz
PLAYER Sieghardt
LINK Jiirgen

VATER Klaus

NAGY Jozsef
STELZER Ralf
GERHART Andreas
PETERKE Volker
SIMMERT Jens-Michael
JESCHKA Jerry

GOOS Andreas
GAUDL Manfred

HUIS Heinrich
HEYDER Jiirgen
BAUERLE Hannes
KOBER Rainer

OTT Axel

WALTER Mario
BAYESTEH Danesh
DAUNDERER Axel
STARTING Peter
MULLER Arno
REINIGER Rolf
GERSTENLAUER Sven
PTICAR Bojan
SCHMID Andreas
MARTIN Jorg
VOHLAND Dirk
BUHLER Gerhard
BLUMENROTH Michael
NAGELE Bernd
YAGMUR Vincent
BUCHER Bernhard
CIPRIAN Bora
FISCHER Harald
BURGER Ralph
HASENHUNDL Heiko
WILL Thomas
NALLINGER Mario
SPEER Rudi
TOMASCHEWSKI Ulrich
MOCKL Manfred
TEICHMANN Uli
ELZER Wasilij
WEINHARD Frank
BRUJAN Romulus
LAUENROTH Rene
WEBER Michael

Seite 5 printed: 20.10.2016-10:01:32

NAT Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
HUN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

neuform-tlir

SV Roigheim

SG Stern Stuttgart
Waiblingen

TEAM CLAUDIUS
Pacemaker M4 30h
Freiberg am Neckar

Bad Schlackenhausen
Talheim

Marbach

Obersulm

Kassel

JV Nirtingen
100-Marathon-Club D
Amphenol-Tuchel Heilbronn
Team Laufcampus
Besigheim

Sonntags Runner

LT Kirchheim/Teck

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TV Offenbach-Hundheim
TV Alsenborn
Sindelfingen

ZINQ

Waiblingen

Ladenburg

Riederich

Antenne 1

Limbach

Ludwigsburg

TC Backnang

LG Mauerweg Berlin

TV Hausen

Kaufland

TSV Lichtenwald

TSV Lichtenwald

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Schorndorf

FKAS

Laufteam Brettla

Stuttgart

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
100 Marathon Club

LAC Essingen
Gliihwirmle
Emmendingen

Stuttgart

Kieferorthopadie Dr. Fuchs
GroRbottwar

100 Marathon Club + TEA

BOTTWARTAL

Wertung:Herren M A R AT H O N

Klasse  Platz
M55 19
M55 20
M30 21
M45 42
M45 43
M55 21
M40 30
M60 4

M 12
M55 22
M40 31
M45 44
M45 45
M55 23
M55 24
M50 34
M40 32
M45 46
M60 5

M 13
M55 25
M45 47
M55 26
M55 27
M70 2
M50 35
M50 36
M30 22
M50 37
M40 33
M60 6
M50 38
M45 48

M 14
M60 7
M30 23
M60 8
M40 34

M 15

M 16
M50 39
M60 9
M60 10
M55 28
M70 3
M30 24
M50 40
M45 49
M35 41
M55 29

Laufzeit

4:27:52,3
4:27:56,2
4:28:14,7
4:28:41,3
4:28:42,2
4:28:49,7
4:31:28,7
4:32:34,1
4:34:10,9
4:34:11,1
4:34:52,8
4:34:53,7
4:35:08,6
4:35:46,2
4:36:12,5
4:36:53,4
4:36:59,7
4:37:01,2
4:37:03,3
4:38:04,2
4:38:11,0
4:38:56,5
4:40:19,9
4:44:56,0
4:45:05,3
4:46:34,2
4:47:04,7
4:47:26,8
4:48:36,3
4:49:08,8
4:49:12,9
4:50:47,4
4:53:58,2
4:55:52,7
4:55:54,2
4:55:54,3
4:57:28,5
4:57:30,2
5:01:45,1
5:02:00,0
5:04:01,2
5:10:17,8
5:12:06,6
5:14:04,6
5:16:45,4
5:16:50,7
5:19:21,7
5:26:02,3
5:28:37,1
5:38:04,3

Riickst.

+1:45:25,2
+1:45:29,1
+1:45:47,6
+1:46:14,2
+1:46:15,1
+1:46:22,6
+1:49:01,6
+1:50:07,0
+1:51:43,8
+1:51:44,0
+1:52:25,7
+1:52:26,6
+1:52:41,5
+1:53:19,1
+1:53:45,4
+1:54:26,3
+1:54:32,6
+1:54:34,1
+1:54:36,2
+1:55:37,1
+1:55:43,9
+1:56:29,4
+1:57:52,8
+2:02:28,9
+2:02:38,2
+2:04:07,1
+2:04:37,6
+2:04:59,7
+2:06:09,2
+2:06:41,7
+2:06:45,8
+2:08:20,3
+2:11:31,1
+2:13:25,6
+2:13:271
+2:13:27,2
+2:15:01,4
+2:15:03,1
+2:19:18,0
+2:19:32,9
+2:21:34,1
+2:27:50,7
+2:29:39,5
+2:31:37,5
+2:34:18,3
+2:34:23,6
+2:36:54,6
+2:43:35,2
+2:46:10,0
+2:55:37,2
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13. Bottwartal Marathon 2016

Ergebnisliste

Bottwartal Marathon - 42,2km

Platz

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

St.Nr

9
310
155
265
232
247
269

Name

POHNL Tobias
ZEEK Walter

HORL Bernhard
JACH David

KRAL Frank
DEININGER Tim
NATHEN Constantin
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NAT Team

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Heart & Sole

Steinheim an der Murr
younetlib

Oberstenfeld

Kirchberg an der Murr
Baltmannsweiler

Team McDonald' s Leonberg

BOTTWARTAL
Wertung:Herren M A R AT H O N

Klasse Platz Laufzeit Riickst.
M
M60
M50
M50

MJU20

www.hottwartal-marathon.de

abavent )’ timing innovations

© - timing and results by abavent - www.abavent.com



